Copyright © 2020 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westell®, ClearLink®, Kentrox®, and Optima Management System®
are trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at time of
printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM
IBW-CS47-2312-80W-Series-RFAtten-DS 062620
Product Highlights
•	 Wide Frequency Band 600-6000 MHz
•	 2G/3G/4G/LTE Coverage

Westell | 80 Watt RF Attenuators
CS47-2312-003 80W RF Attenuator
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS47-2312-003 80W RF 3dB Attenuator
CS47-2312-006 80W RF 6dB Attenuator
CS47-2312-010 80W RF 10dB Attenuator
CS47-2312-015 80W RF 15dB Attenuator
CS47-2312-020 80W RF 20dB Attenuator
CS47-2312-030 80W RF 30dB Attenuator
* 7/16 DIN is Special order
Specifications
Frequency (MHz) 600-6000
Attenuation (dB) 3 6 10 15 20 30